

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.3039 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
01.	04.02.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> Heard. There shall be an interim suspension of proceedings <i>vide</i> Rc.No.76/2024/C1, dated 26.01.2026, issued by the 4th respondent, subject to condition of petitioner depositing an amount of Rs.1,75,000/-(Rupees one lakh seventy five thousand only). Post the matter after four (04) weeks. SSA/CMK <u>TRR,J</u>	

--	--	--	--